Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

WEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.054

341

337

198

113

13

97

35

3.188

Millones ($)
17.544,81
3.708,78
3.176,61
2.186,30
2.813,33
92,61
898,01
215,62

30.636,08

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

08/03/2016



